White Wine

1.

Art Indomita Chardonnay [  125mI£4.25 175mI£5.50 250mI£6.95 bt 750mI £19.95

CHILE - A medium - dry unoaked Chardonnay with peach and pear flavours, fresh and soft with
rounded acidity.

Sierra Grande 125mI £4.50 175mI £5.95 250mI£7.50 btl 750mI £21.95
Sauvignon Blanc [

CHILE - Light elegant style with citrus and green fruits and gentle acidity, full of tingling aromatics,
this wine is bursting with tropical fruit flavours.

Italia Pinot Grigio [1 125mI £4.50 175mI£6.95 250mI£7.50  btl 750mI £21.95

ITALY - Light and fresh, beautiful aroma with a hint of spice this dry delicate wine is full of Italian
passion and style.

Artesa Rioja Viura [2 btl 750m| £25.95

SPAIN - A youthful, fruity white. With floral and fruity flavours, light and fresh.

Montresor Soave Classico 2 btl 750m| £26.95

ITALY - A light aromatic white of nutty bouquet and firm fresh acidity.

Wanui Springs Sauvignon Blanc (2] btl 750m| £29.95

NEW ZEALAND - Aromas of pineapple, gooseberry and capsicum a true Marlborough. A delicious
and lively citrus fruit wine.

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc (2] btl 750m| £47.95

NEW ZEALAND - Beautifully harmonious Sauvignon Blanc with a mix of grapefruit, gooseberry and
capsicum, acidity and sweetness are perfectly balanced. Due to high demand limited availability.

Rosé Wine

8.

10.

Burlesque White Zinfandel 2 125mI£4.25 175mI£5.75 250mI£6.95 bt 750mI £19.95

CALIFORNIA - A pale ruby -pink hue with a red berry and peach bouquet, nicely fruity on the palate,
elegant, harmonious and refreshing.

Italia Pinot Grigio Rose (! 125mI£4.50 175mI£5.95 250mI£7.25 bt 750mI £21.95

ITALY - A delicate pink colour, clean crisp summer fruit flavours on the palate and a style that sits
slightly on the sweeter side of off-dry.

Nika Tiki
Sauvignon Blanc Rose (2]

NEW ZEALAND - Beautiful pale rose in colour, with a nose of fresh cranberries, a bright palate of
cranberries, pink grapefruit and manderine.

btl 750m| £29.95

@- @@ Whites

medium sweet

O~ @~ 0 Reds

medium full

Red Wine

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Art Indomita Merlot E! 125ml £4.25 175mI£5.75 250mI £6.95 bt 750mI £19.95

CHILE - Soft black cherry fruits, with background hints of plum and blackcurrants a good depth, and
rounded flavours.

Broken Back Shiraz [ 125ml £4.25 175mI£5.95 250mI£7.50 bt 750mI £21.95

AUSTRALIA - Aripe and juicy Shiraz, packed with rich dark berry fruit flavours, ruby red in colour,
with a long after taste.

Trivento Tribu Malbec 125mi £4.25 175m|£5.95 250mI£7.50  btl 750mI £21.95
ARGENTINA - Rich red berry fruit aromas with generous rounded tannins and a balanced finish.

Vega Del Rayo Rioja Tempranillo btl 750m| £25.95
SPAIN - A modern vibrant, unoaked Tempranillo. Oozing with red fruits, fresh cherries and plums with
hints of spicy complexity.

Vega Del Rayo Rioja Reserva [€] btl 750m| £28.95
SPAIN - Fruit perfumes of red berries with oak, raisin, plum and wild blackberry. With hints of dried
citrus peel and raisins aged in oak barrels.

Three Thieves Cabernet Sauvignon [l btl 750m| £29.95
CALIFORNIA - A tasty, savoury, full bodied California red wine, aromas of dark plums, cassis and
blackberry with some toasty oak.

Montresor Amarone Della Valpolicella [€] btl 750m| £49.95

ITALY - Ruby red in colour with garnet tints, intense nose with aromas of Morello cherries, a
wonderfully balanced wine.

Bubbles

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

Lunetta Prosecco 2 btl 200mI £7.50  btl 750m| £24.95

ITALY - A delicously light and fruity Prosecco with hints of apple and peach on the nose and a fresh,
softly sparkling palate.

Lunetta Rose 2 £26.95

ITALY - A beautifully fresh and dry sparkling Rose from the foothills of the Trentino mountains. Cherry
pink in colour, and cascades of fine bubbles.

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut 2] £84.95

FRANCE - Clear and bright with cascades of tiny bubbles and gorgeous yeasty aromas, the palate is
fresh with a fine texture and a long creamy finish.

Bollinger Brut N.V [ £89.95

FRANCE - One of the worlds famous Champagnes, fresh crystalline and sharp, with hints of white
pepper and fine fruit flavours, beautifully balanced.

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut 2 £94.95

FRANCE - The briefest liason with grape skins tantalisingly leaves this delicate colour, yet exudes a
floral fragrance evolving soft red berry richness.

Dom Perignon £224.95

FRANCE - The aristocrat of fine vintage Champagnes. The palate is full bodied, with flavours of nuts
and citrus fruits, balanced with exellent acidity.



Beers

Kingfisher

1/2 £2.95 pint £6.50

Bottled Beers

Cobra 330m| £3.95
Alcohol Free Beer £3.95
Tiger Beer £3.95
Budweiser £3.95
Peroni £3.95
Soft Drinks
Half Pint
Dilute Mixers £1.50 £2.50
Soda Water £1.95 £2.95
Fruit Juice £2.95 £3.95
Milk £2.50 £3.50
Lemonade £2.95 £3.95

Corona
WKD

Peacock

£3.95
£3.95
500m| £5.50

Apple or Mango and Lime

Kopparberg
Mixed Fruit

Coca Cola
Diet Cola
Appletiser
J20

Fruit Shoot
Ginger Ale

Liqueurs & Spirits

Tia Maria £3.25
Drambuie £3.25
Cointreau £3.25
Malibu £3.25
Sambuca £3.25
Southern Comfort £3.25
Baileys 50ml £4.50

Jack Daniels
Glenfiddich
Bells Whisky
Rum

Bacardi
Vodka

Pernod

500m| £5.50

330mI £3.25
330ml £3.25
275ml £3.25
275m| £3.25
275m £1.95
125m| £2.25

£3.50
£4.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

Vermouths & Cognacs

Martini 50ml £3.25
Dry or Rosso
Cinzano Bianco 50ml| £3.25

Campari

Remy Martin x.0

Hennessy X.0

£3.25
£13.50
£13.50

Strongbow Can 4438m| £4.95

Guinness £5.50
Surge cans

Tonic Water 125m| £2.25
Bitter Lemon 125m| £2.25
Fevertree Tonic £2.95
Mineral Water £2.95

Still or Carbonated

Lassie
Indian Milkshake

Jura

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons Gin
Jameson
Glennmorangie
The Macallan
After Shock

Remy Martin v.s.0.P
Martell

Courvoisier

We also have a wide range of liqueurs and spirits that are not listed.
Please ask a member of staff about our full range and prices.

1 litre Jug £6.50

£4.50
£4.50
£3.25
£4.95
£4.50
£5.50
£3.25

£5.50
£4.50
£4.50
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